Amortization Schedule
$18,211.22 at 2% interest

1

. Payment Amount

with 18 monthly payments Total Payments: $18,500.92 Total Interest: $289.70

Principal Amount | Interest Amount

|

Balance Owed

i | 1,027.83 997-4 -35 17,213.74
2 1,027.83 999.14 28.69 16,214.60
3 1,027.83 1,000.81 27.02 15,213.79
i 1,027.83 1,002.47 25.36 14,211.32
5 1,027.83 1,004.14 23.69 13,207.18
6 1,027:83 1,005.82 22.01 12,201.36
7 1,027.83 1,007.49 20.34 11,193.87
8 1,027.83 1,009.17 18.66 10,184.70
9 1,027.83 1,010.86 16.97 9,173.84
10 1,027.83 1;0%2.54 15.29 8,161.30
11 1,027.83 1,014.23 13.60 7,147.07
12 1,027.83 1,015.92 11.91 6,331a5
13 1,027.83 1,017.61 10.22 5,113.54
a4z 1,027.83 1,019.31 8.52 4,094.23
1 1,027.83 1,021.01 6.82 3,073.22
16 1,027.83 1,022.71 5.12 2,050.51
17 1,027.83 1,024.41 3.42 1,026.10
18 1,027.81 1,026.10 171 0.00




